LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC. FOURTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 12.0

WATER TARIFF

AVAILABILITY

APPLICABILITY

LIMITATIONS

BILLING PERIOD

RATE

MINIMUM CHARGE

TERM OF PAYMENT

EFFECTIVE:

TYPE OF FILING

CANCELS THIRTEEN REVISED SHEET NO, 12.0

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS

Available throughout the area served by the company.

For water service to all customers for which no other schedule
applies.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and
General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Monthly
Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8” x 3/4” $10.70
3/47 16.06
1”7 26.76
11727 53.51
27 85.61
3” 171.23
4> 267.54
6” 535.08
Charge per 1,000 gallons $8.54

Base Facility Charge per month

Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if
not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5) working days
written notice is mailed to the customer separate and apart from
any other bill, in accordance with Rule 25-30.320, Florida
Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill
for wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on or after March 1, 2014.
2013 Price Index

Lisa Sparrow, President

Issuing Officer




FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. __WS-13-0149

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

EFFECTIVE: _ March 1, 2014

JamesW. Deowv

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS



LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC. FIFTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 13.0
WATER TARIFF CANCELS FOURTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 13.0

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

AVAILABILITY Available throughout the area served by the company.
APPLICABILITY For water service for all purposes in private residences and
individually metered apartment units.

LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and
General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD Monthly
RATES
Meter Size Base Facility Charge
All Meter Sizes $10.70
Charge per 1,000 Gallons $8.54
MINIMUM CHARGE Base Facility Charge per month

TERM OF PAYMENT Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if
not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5) working days
written notice is mailed to the customer separate and apart from
any other bill, in accordance with Rule 25-30.320, Florida
Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill
for wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE; For services rendered on or after March 1, 2014.

TYPE OF FILING 2013 Price Index

Lisa Sparrow. President

Issuing Officer




FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. __WS-13-0149

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

EFFECTIVE: _ March 1,2014

James W. Dearv

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS



LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC, THIRTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO.

WATER TARIFF

AVAILABILITY

APPLICABILITY

LIMITATIONS

BILLING PERIOD

RATES

MINIMUM CHARGE

TERM OF PAYMENT

EFFECTIVE:

TYPE OF FILING

13.1
CANCELS TWELFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 13.1

IRRIGATION

RATE SCHEDULE IR

Available throughout the area served by the company.
For irrigation service provided.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and
General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Monthly
Meter Size Base Facility Charge
2” $85.61
Charge per 1,000 gallons $8.54

Base Facility Charge per month

Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if
not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5) working days
written notice is mailed to the customer separate and apart from

~any other bill, in accordance with Rule 25-30.320, Florida
Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill
for wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

For services rendered on or after March 1, 2014.

2013 Price Index

Lisa Sparrow, President

[ssuing Officer




FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. _ WS§-13-0149

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

EFFECTIVE: __ March 1, 2014

James W. Deowv

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS




LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC. THIRTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 12.1
WASTEWATER TARIFF CANCELS TWELVTH REVISED SHEET NO. 12.1

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS
AVAILABILITY Available throughout the area served by the company.
APPLICABILITY For wastewater service to all customers for which no other

schedule applies.

LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and
General Rules and Regulations of the Commission,
BILLING PERIOD Monthly
RATES |
Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8” x 3/4” $ 22.86
3/4” 34.29
1 57.14
11/27 114.28
27 182.84
37 365.69
4 571.39
6” 1,142.77
8” 1,828.43
Charge per 1,000 gallons $ 1223
MINIMUM CHARGE Base Facility Charge

TERM OF PAYMENT Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if
not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5) working days
written notice is mailed to the customer separate and apart from
any other bill, in accordance with Rule 25-30.320, Florida
Administrative Code, if @ Customer is delinquent in paying the bill
tor wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE: For services rendered on or after March 1, 2014.

TYPE OF FILING 2013 Price Index

Lisa Sparrow. President

Issuing Officer




FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. __WS-13-0149

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

EFFECTIVE: _ March 1. 2014

Jomes W. Deavv

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS




LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC. FIFTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 13.0
WASTEWATER TARIFF CANCELS FOURTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 13.0

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS
AVAILABILITY Available throughout the area served by the company.
APPLICABILITY For wastewater service for all purposes in private residences and

individually metered apartment units.

LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and
General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD Monthly
RATES
Meter Size Base Facility Charge
All Meter Sizes $ 22.86
Charge per 1,000 gallons $10.19

maximum 10,000 gallons

MINIMUM CHARGE Base Facility Charge per month

TERM OF PAYMENT Bills are due and payable when rendered and become delinquent if
not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5) working days
written notice is mailed to the customer separate and apart from
any other bill, in accordance with Rule 25-30.320, Florida
Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill
for wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE: For services rendered on or after March 1, 2014,

TYPE OF FILING 2013 Price Index

Lisa Sparrow, President

Issuing Officer




FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. __ WS-13-0149

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

EFFECTIVE: __March 1. 2014

James W. Dearv

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS





